
DESCRIPTION DP QTY DESCRIPTION DP QTY

1. DXN DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

2. PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE,LAST) 

1. DP Listed for US Continent    2. Sales tax: based on Suggested Retail Price

Daxen Inc assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or omission on the pricing due to printing errors

DISTRIBUTOR ID. NUMBER PHONE NUMBER

PHONE NUMBERNAME

ADDRESS

CITYSH
IP

 T
O

STATE ZIP CODE

APT

PRODUCT ORDER FORM
REGULAR ORDER AUTOSHIP ORDER

DATE (MM/DD/YY)

DAXEN INC.
565 Brea Canyon Road Suite B, 
Walnut, CA. 91789

www.dxnusa.com

Phone (909) 480-0888
Fax (909) 480-0880

Version: MARCH 2025

TRYPACK 1
TRYPACK 2
TRYPACK 3
Membership Kit -1
International Starter Kit - USA 
DXN Reishi Gano (RG90)
DXN Reishi Gano (RG30)
DXN Ganocelium (GL90)
DXN Ganocelium (GL30)
DXN Cordyceps (60 Capsules)
DXN Lion's Mane Tablet 120's
DXN Reishi Gano (RG360)
DXN Ganocelium (GL360)
DXN Spirulina (500pcs)
DXN MycoVeggie
DXN Potenzhi 30's
DXN Potenzhi 90's
DXN Mycovita
DXN Black Cumin Plus Capsule 30's
DXN Roselle Juice
DXN Morinzhi
DXN Morinzyme (1 Bottles)
DXN Cordypine (700 ml)
DXN Spirulina Cereal (30 Sachets)
DXN EuCafe
DXN Nutrizhi
DXN Reishi Gano Tea
DXN Vita Café

 $13.10 
 $16.80
 $14.20
 $52.00 
 $16.00 
 $63.10 
 $22.90
 $63.10 
 $22.90
 $80.30 
 $37.80 
 $211.70 
 $211.70 
 $88.90 
 $85.00 
 $41.20 
 $113.70 
 $782.00 
 $32.10 
 $24.40 
 $28.20 
 $28.20 
 $145.10 
 $70.30 
 $27.50 
 $37.20 
 $26.80 
 $33.30 

DXN Cordypine (285 ml)
DXN Cordyceps Coffee
DXN Zhi Café Classic
DXN Lingzhi Coffee 3 in 1 Lite
DXN Cream Coffee
DXN Cordyceps Cereal
DXN Pineapple Jam
DXN Lingzhi Tea Latte
DXN White Coffee Zhino
DXN Lingzhi Coffee 3 in 1
DXN Fruzim
DXN Spica Tea
DXN Lingzhi Black Coffee
DXN Cocozhi
DXN Zhi Mocha
DXN Zhi Mint Plus
DXN L-Vegmix
DXN Lemonzhi
DXN Aloe Vita
DXN Oocha
DXN Ganozhi Toothpaste
DXN Gano Massage Oil
DXN Tea Tree Cream
DXN Ganozhi Plus Toothpaste
DXN Ganozhi Soap
DXN Ganozhi Plus Shampoo
DXN Ganozhi Plus Body Foam
DXN Zhicare Toothpaste

 $64.80 
 $27.50
 $24.40 
 $26.70 
 $29.10 
 $70.90 
 $14.40 
 $32.70 
 $32.90 
 $26.70 
 $26.90 
 $24.20 
 $25.70 
 $33.40 
 $31.80 
 $48.30 
 $35.50 
 $21.60 
 $13.30 
 $31.50 
 $16.10 
 $16.90 
 $19.00 
 $17.90 
 $8.30 
 $25.20 
 $25.20 
 $16.20 



DESCRIPTION DP QTY DESCRIPTION DP QTY

Version: MARCH 2025

VISA
CASH

MASTERCARD
CHECK

AMERICAN EXPRESS
DISCOVER

DRIVER´S LICENSE NUMBER (CHECK ONLY) EXP. DATE

EXP. DATE CVV #

1. SUB-TOTAL

FOR AUTOSHIP ORDER

Calculate local states sales tax of 
total retail if applicable
(Total retail) X (      %) = Total Sales tax.

Please add $9.00 for all Shipping & Handling

Please add $6.00 for all Shipping & Handling

2. SALES TAX IF APPLICABLE

3. SHIPPING & HANDLING

4. (1+2+3) TOTAL DUE:
CREDIT CARD NUMBER

NAME ON THE CARD

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE PROVIDE CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF THE CARD HOLDER SIGNATURE OF DXN DISTRIBUTOR

I Wish to discontinue my Autoship Agreement

I hereby authorize DAXEN INC. to charge my credit card for order I place directly for the 
amount that I order, plus applicable shipping and handling. Please provide copy of driver´s 

license if you are paying by check. 

If you  wish to return any product, you may do so within 30 upon receiving the product. 
Before returning any merchandise, please call the Country Branch to obtain a return 
merchandise authorization number. No return will be honored without this number. You will 
be responsible for shipping and insurance of the returned products. A restocking fee may 
apply, and any applicable bonus paid out or duty charges will be deducted from your 
refund. Daxen Inc. cannot accept return of opened products or merchandise damaged due 
to shipping, abuse or neglect.

BILLING ADDRESS  (CREDIT CARD ONLY)

3. PAYMENT INFORMATION

PRODUCT ORDER FORM
REGULAR ORDER AUTOSHIP ORDER

DATE (MM/DD/YY)

DAXEN INC.
565 Brea Canyon Road Suite B, 
Walnut, CA. 91789

www.dxnusa.com

Phone (909) 480-0888
Fax (909) 480-0880

Daxen Inc assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or omission on the pricing due to printing errors

DXN Face Mask
DXN Oocha Toothpaste
DXN Ganozhi Clear Soap
DXN Ganozhi Body Foam
DXN Ganozhi Toiletries Travel Kit
DXN Oocha Clear Soap
DXN Ganozhi Shampoo
DXN Chubby Baby Oil
DXN Chuby Baby Oil 40ml
DXN Aloe-V Cleansing Gel
DXN Aloe-V Hydrating Toner
DXN Aloe-V Aqua Gel (Day Cream)
DXN Aloe-V Nutricare Cream (Nite Cream)
DXN Aloe-V Hand and Body Lotion
DXN Ganozhi E Deep Cleansing Cream
DXN Ganozhi E Hydrasoft Toner
DXN Ganozhi E Nourishing Night Cream
DXN Aloe. V Facial Scrub
DXN Aloe. V Hydrating Mask
DXN Aloe-V Series Package
DXN Papaya Facial Scrub
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) -  size XS
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) -  size S
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) -  size M

 $15.20 
 $18.10
 $16.60 
 $22.70 
 $18.90 
 $16.60 
 $22.70 
 $13.40 
 $4.60
 $21.20 
 $21.20 
 $27.00 
 $27.00 
 $21.20 
 $36.50 
 $38.00 
 $63.10
 $23.90 
 $27.00
 $147.80 
 $25.70
 $50.00 
 $50.00 
 $50.00 

DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) -  size L
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) -  size XL
DXN Kimono (Blue) - 7-8 Years
DXN Kimono (Blue) - 11-12 Years
DXN OTG Mug
DXN Tea Infuser
DXN Vegi Cleen

 $50.00 
 $50.00 
 $40.00 
 $40.00 
 $45.40 
 $28.50 
 $15.20 


