

DAXEN INC. 565 Brea Canyon Road Suite B, Walnut, CA. 91789

Phone (909) 480-0888 Fax (909) 480-0880 www.dxnusa.com

PRODUCT ORDER FORM

REGULAR ORDER

AUTOSHIP ORDER

DATE (MM/DD/YY)

1. DXN DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)				
DISTRIBUTOR ID. NUMBER			PHONE NUMBER	
0	NAME		PHONE NUMB	ER
SHIP	ADDRESS			APT
S	CITY	STATE		ZIP CODE

2. PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

1. DP Listed for US Continent 2. Sales tax: based on Suggested Retail Price

DESCRIPTION	DP	QTY	DESCRIPTION	DP	QTY
DESCRIPTION	DF	QII	DESCRIPTION	DP	QII
TRYPACK 1	\$13.10		DXN Cordypine (285 ml)	\$64.80	
TRYPACK 2	\$16.80		DXN Cordyceps Coffee	\$27.50	
TRYPACK 3	\$14.20		DXN Zhi Café Classic	\$24.40	
Membership Kit -1	\$52.00		DXN Lingzhi Coffee 3 in 1 Lite	\$26.70	
International Starter Kit - USA	\$16.00		DXN Cream Coffee	\$29.10	
DXN Reishi Gano (RG90)	\$63.10		DXN Cordyceps Cereal	\$70.90	
DXN Reishi Gano (RG30)	\$22.90		DXN Pineapple Jam	\$14.40	
DXN Ganocelium (GL90)	\$63.10		DXN Lingzhi Tea Latte	\$32.70	
DXN Ganocelium (GL30)	\$22.90		DXN White Coffee Zhino	\$32.90	
DXN Cordyceps (60 Capsules)	\$80.30		DXN Lingzhi Coffee 3 in 1	\$26.70	
DXN Lion's Mane Tablet 120's	\$37.80		DXN Fruzim	\$26.90	
DXN Reishi Gano (RG360)	\$211.70		DXN Spica Tea	\$24.20	
DXN Ganocelium (GL360)	\$211.70		DXN Lingzhi Black Coffee	\$25.70	
DXN Spirulina (500pcs)	\$88.90		DXN Cocozhi	\$33.40	
DXN MycoVeggie	\$85.00		DXN Zhi Mocha	\$31.80	
DXN Potenzhi 30's	\$41.20		DXN Zhi Mint Plus	\$48.30	
DXN Potenzhi 90's	\$113.70		DXN L-Vegmix	\$35.50	
DXN Mycovita	\$782.00		DXN Lemonzhi	\$21.60	
DXN Black Cumin Plus Capsule 30's	\$32.10		DXN Aloe Vita	\$13.30	
DXN Roselle Juice	\$24.40		DXN Oocha	\$31.50	
DXN Morinzhi	\$28.20		DXN Ganozhi Toothpaste	\$16.10	
DXN Morinzyme (1 Bottles)	\$28.20		DXN Gano Massage Oil	\$16.90	
DXN Cordypine (700 ml)	\$145.10		DXN Tea Tree Cream	\$19.00	
DXN Spirulina Cereal (30 Sachets)	\$70.30		DXN Ganozhi Plus Toothpaste	\$17.90	
DXN EuCafe	\$27.50		DXN Ganozhi Soap	\$8.30	
DXN Nutrizhi	\$37.20		DXN Ganozhi Plus Shampoo	\$25.20	
DXN Reishi Gano Tea	\$26.80		DXN Ganozhi Plus Body Foam	\$25.20	
DXN Vita Café	\$33.30		DXN Zhicare Toothpaste	\$16.20	



DAXEN INC.565 Brea Canyon Road Suite B, Walnut, CA. 91789

Phone (909) 480-0888 Fax (909) 480-0880 www.dxnusa.com

PRODUCT ORDER FORM

REGULAR ORDER

AUTOSHIP ORDER

DATE (MM/DD/YY)

DESCRIPTION	DP	QTY
DXN Face Mask	\$15.20	
DXN Oocha Toothpaste	\$18.10	
DXN Ganozhi Clear Soap	\$16.60	
DXN Ganozhi Body Foam	\$22.70	
DXN Ganozhi Toiletries Travel Kit	\$18.90	
DXN Oocha Clear Soap	\$16.60	
DXN Ganozhi Shampoo	\$22.70	
DXN Chubby Baby Oil	\$13.40	
DXN Chuby Baby Oil 40ml	\$4.60	
DXN Aloe-V Cleansing Gel	\$21.20	
DXN Aloe-V Hydrating Toner	\$21.20	
DXN Aloe-V Aqua Gel (Day Cream)	\$27.00	
DXN Aloe-V Nutricare Cream (Nite Cream)	\$27.00	
DXN Aloe-V Hand and Body Lotion	\$21.20	
DXN Ganozhi E Deep Cleansing Cream	\$36.50	
DXN Ganozhi E Hydrasoft Toner	\$38.00	
DXN Ganozhi E Nourishing Night Cream	\$63.10	
DXN Aloe. V Facial Scrub	\$23.90	
DXN Aloe. V Hydrating Mask	\$27.00	
DXN Aloe-V Series Package	\$147.80	
DXN Papaya Facial Scrub	\$25.70	
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) - size XS	\$50.00	
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) - size S	\$50.00	
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) - size M	\$50.00	

DESCRIPTION	DP	QTY
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) - size L	\$50.00	
DXN Kimono (Dark Blue) - size XL	\$50.00	
DXN Kimono (Blue) - 7-8 Years	\$40.00	
DXN Kimono (Blue) - 11-12 Years	\$40.00	
DXN OTG Mug	\$45.40	
DXN Tea Infuser	\$28.50	
DXN Vegi Cleen	\$15.20	

3. PAYMENT INFORMATION	Calculate local states sales tax of total retail if applicable		
○ VISA ○ MASTERCARD ○ AMERICAN EXPRESS ○ CASH ○ CHECK ○ DISCOVER	(Total retail) X (%) = Total Sales tax. 2. SALES TAX IF APPLICABLE		
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER (CHECK ONLY) EXP. DATE	Please add \$9.00 for all Shipping & Handling FOR AUTOSHIP ORDER 3. SHIPPING & HANDLING		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER EXP. DATE CVV #	Please add \$6.00 for all Shipping & Handling 4. (1+2+3) TOTAL DUE:		
BILLING ADDRESS (CREDIT CARD ONLY)	If you wish to return any product, you may do so within 30 upon receiving the product. Before returning any merchandise, please call the Country Branch to obtain a return merchandise authorization number. No return will be honored without this number. You will be responsible for shipping and insurance of the returned products. A restocking fee may apply, and any applicable bonus paid out or duty charges will be deducted from your retund. Daxen Inc. cannot accept return of opened products or merchandise damaged due to shipping, abuse or neglect. I Wish to discontinue my Autoship Agreement		
IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE PROVIDE CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS I hereby authorize DAXEN INC. to charge my credit card for order I place directly for the amount that I order, plus applicable shipping and handling. Please provide copy of driver's license if you are paying by check.			
NAME ON THE CARD			
SIGNATURE OF THE CARD HOLDER	SIGNATURE OF DXN DISTRIBUTOR		